Aeraulic performance
Model
Control
voltage
(V)
Static pressure Pa
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950
Air flow m3/h a 50hz

terminal or analogue input to control the fan with a
0-10V signal.
Models suitable for a range of working temperatures,
from -20ºC to +40ºC.
EVKABB ECOWATT and EVKABT ECOWATT are
suitable for transferring air with temperatures up to
100°C in continuous service.
Accessories
REB ECOWATT speed regulator for EVKABB/EVKABT
ECOWATT
3
EVKABB - EVKABT ECOWATT Self-cleaning ventilation units 1 / 2
Dimensions
Model A B C D E F G H J K
EVKABB-3000/315 ECOWATT 505 547 405 315 204 100 152,5 253 225,5 40
EVKABB-4000/355 ECOWATT 550 592 450 355 230 100 175 275 248 40,5
EVKABB-6000/450 ECOWATT 630 675 530 450 248 100 215 315 269 40
EVKABT-9000/500 ECOWATT 710 753 590 500 276 100 255 355 293 51,5
EVKABT-12000/560 ECOWATT 800 844 680 560 326 100 300 400 343,5 51,5
Price list
Model Euro
EVKABB-3000/315 ECOWATT 6107,08 
EVKABB-4000/355 ECOWATT 6252,92 